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Women / XS / 11

Session: 9

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Danielle Brown345
Salto West

9.350 9.500 9.2009.500 37.550
1 2T 2T 6T 1 

1 

Julia Cino531
Midwest

9.300 9.650 9.1009.200 37.250
2 1 8T 11 2 

2 

Tyler Christiansen336
Salto West

9.150 9.300 9.2509.400 37.100
4 10T 5T 4T 3 

3 

Heaven Gatlin364
OGC

9.050 9.300 9.1509.400 36.900
5 10T 5T 9T 4 

4 

Haley Genz365
OGC

8.750 9.350 9.1509.600 36.850
8 9 1 9T 5T

5T

Kate Loebel535
Midwest

9.200 9.400 9.3008.950 36.850
3 6T 13 3 5T

5T

Adele Kozlovsky475
Air Force

8.500 9.500 9.6009.200 36.800
12T 2T 8T 1 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Golden366
OGC

8.800 9.300 9.0009.350 36.450
7 10T 7 12 8 

8 

Tori Herbst368
OGC

8.100 9.400 9.2009.450 36.150
17 6T 4 6T 9 

9 

Grace Weber379
OGC

8.450 9.500 8.9509.200 36.100
14T 2T 8T 13 10 

10 

Emma Jenkins369
OGC

8.200 9.400 8.7509.500 35.850
16 6T 2T 16 11 

11 

Kaitlyn O'Hair340
Salto West

8.600 9.450 9.5008.200 35.750
9 5 17 2 12 

12 

Addie Xistris203
Madtown

8.000 9.000 9.2509.100 35.350
18 14 12 4T 13 

13 

Caitlin Hassler352
Northshore

9.000 9.200 8.9008.100 35.200
6 13 18 14 14 

14 

Ariana Veloz542
Midwest

8.550 8.800 8.7008.900 34.950
10T 15 14 17 15 

15 

Kayla Barnes724
Midwest

8.500 8.700 8.8008.800 34.800
12T 16 15 15 16 

16 

Danielle Dickinson362
OGC

8.450 7.900 9.2009.200 34.750
14T 17 8T 6T 17 

17 

Julia Burke350
Northshore

8.550 7.300 8.3008.250 32.400
10T 18 16 18 18 

18 
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